
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
10886 S Citrus Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 25 X 23 X 20 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC14424402510170052-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Fontana CA 92337

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 28.57 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Theresa Doyon
Theresa Doyon

517 West Street

17042370215
Reading MA 01867 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 5628 2509

     01867

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 5628 2509


